The maximum time allowed by the contracting authority for carrying out the work covered by this call for
tender is three (03) months from the date of notification of the service order to start the work.

4. Allocation

The work is denominated in a single lot
5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération is forty five million seven hundred six thousand six hundred
forty four francs (45 706 644 F) CFA'TTC.

6. Participation and origin
Participation is open on equal terms to al! companies governed by Cameroonian law that are eligible

and meet the condition set out In the Spécial Rules of the Call for Tênders.

7. Funding
The works are financed by the FEICOM / GUIDER COUNCIL, Financial year 2022 line